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WESTWOOD ONE ENTERTAINMENT 
9540 Washington Boulevard • Culver City, Cllifomia 90232-2689 • (310) 204-5000 

*** Disc One *** 
Open Bbds.: MCI, Little Caesar's. 

Content: #20. Jealousy / Natalie Merchant 
#19. All Along/ Blessid Union of Souls 

Commercials: :30 Trident 
:30 Bantam/Amanda 
:30 Radio Shack/Comp 
-Trojan PSA 

Outcue: " ... over 70 years." 

Content: #18. Always Be My Baby/ Mariah Carey 
R&D. Wind Beneath My Wings / Bette Midler 
#17. I Love· You Always Forever/ Donna Lewis 
Casey's Trivia Quiz · . 

Commercials: :30 MCl/1-800-Collect 
:30 Dairy/Milk 
:30 Hershey/Kit-Kat 
:30 K-Mart .Photo 

Outcue: " ... built around you." 

Content: FMR#1. I Don't Wanna Go On With You / Elton John 
#16. Nobody Knows/ Tony Rich Project 

Commercials: :30 Little Caesar's. 
:60 Tide w/Bleach 

Outcue: " ... wash day blues." 

Content: #15. One By One/ Cher 
EXT. What's Love Got To Do With It/ Tina Turner 

Commercials: :30 HF Wheaties 
:30 U;S. Air Force· 
:60 Trojan Sweepstakes 

Outcue: " ... 1-B0D-4-TROJAN." 

Content: 

Outcue: 

#14. Insensitive/ Jann Arden 

Jingle into music bed for local ID 

Insert local ID over :06 Jingle bed 
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WESTWOOD ONE ENTERTAINMENT 
95.fO WashingtOn Boulevard • Culver City, Ca/ifornil 90232-2689 • (310} 204-5000 

Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

#13. It's All Coming Back To ~e Now/ Celine Dion 
R&D. Everything I Do (I Do It For You) / Bryan Adams 

:30 Bantam/Killer Pnck 
:30 Snapple 
:30 Hershey/Kit-Kat 
- Sting/DirecTV 

N ... post office box.N 

••• Oise Two••• 
Content: FMR#1. Kiss From A Rose / Seal 

#12. One Clear Voice / Peter Cetera 

Commercials: :30 JCPenney/AZ 
:30 Trident 
:30 Discover Card 
:30 Radio Shack/Comp 
- Seven Mary Three promo 

Outcue: " •.. Sam Goody locations. N 

Content: # 11. Ordinary Girl / Lionel Richie 
#10 .. Her~•s i)•:-aam I Jim ~rickman 
#9. Reach /. Gforia ~stefan 

Commercials: :30 Little Caesar's 
:30 Bantam/Amanda 
:30 Fruit-A-Burst 
-Trojan PSA 

Outcue: " ... over 70 years." 

Content: #8. Someday / All-4-One 
. EXT. Missing You / John Waite 

Commercials: :30 HF Wheaties 
:30 MCl/1-800-Collect 

· · :60 Tide w/Bleach 

Outcue: " ... wash day blues. N 

Content: #7. Give Me _One Reason/ Tracy Chapman 

Outcue: Jingle segues to next segment 

Insert local ~D over :06 )Ingle bed 
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WESTWOOD ONE ENTERTAINMENT 
9540 Wlshington Bou/Mrd • Culver City, California 90232-2689 • (310) 204-5000 

Content: #6. Because You Loved Me / Celine Dion 
R&D. I Guess That's Why They Call ... / Elton John 

Commercials: :30 JCPenney/AZ 
:30 Trident 
:30 Snapple 
- El Entertainment 

Outcue: • ... only on E.N 

Content: FMR#1. Fields Of Gold / Sting 
#5. Your Love Amazes Me / Michael English 

Commercials: :30 Discover Card 
:30 Dairy/Milk 
:30 AT&T/1-800-Call 
:30 K-Mart Photo 

Outcue: " ••. built around you." 

Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Content: 

Commercials: 

Outcue: 

Content: 

Close Bbds.: 

Outcue: 

*** Disc Three *** 
#4. Why Does It Hurt So Bad / Whitney Houston 
EXT. The End Of The Innocence / Don Henley 

' ', 
:5u t1ersfiey/Kit-Kat 
:30· MCl/1-800-Collect 
:30 U.S.· Air Force 
- Seven Mary °Three promo 

" ... Sam Goody locations." 

#3. Where Do We Go From Here / Vanessa Williams 
FMR#1. How Sweet It Is / James Taylor 

:30 Bantam/Killer 
:30 Trident 
:60 Trojan Sweepstakes 

" ... 1-800-4-TROJAN." 

#2. Forever f Mariah Carey 
#1. Change The World / Eric Clapton 

MCI, Little Caesar's, HitDiscs. 

" ••. TM Century HitDiscs." (theme ends) 

There are two promos on Disc 3, tracks 4 and 5. 
Casey's Biggest Hits #96-35 (week of August 26, 1996 

begins on Disc 3, track 6 (following the Casey's 
Hot 20 show promos). The cue sheet Is on the 
next page. The affidavit will be sent separately. 


